File No. 141194 | Committee Item No.
Board Item No. 52

COMMITTEE/BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
AGENDA PACKET CONTENTS LIST

Committee Date
Board of Supervisbrs Meeting ~ Date November 25, 2014
Cmte Board
X  Motion

Resolution

Ordinance

Legislative Digest

Budget Analyst Report

Legislative Analyst Report
Introduction Form (for hearings)
Department/Agency Cover Letter and/or Report
MOU

Grant Information Form

Grant Budget

Subcontract Budget
Contract/Agreement

Award Letter

Application

Public Correspondence

I
XOOO OO OO OXKOCOCO

OTHER | (Use back side if additional space is needed)

O O

1 O

1 0O

Completed by: Joy Lamu Date November 20, 2014
Completed by: : Date

An asterisked item represents the cover sheet to a document that exceeds 20
pages. The complete document is in the file.

Packet Contents Checklist . 3021 5/16/01




© © 00 N OO g b~ 0O DN -

g A WN - O O 00N AW N -

FILE NO. 141194 MOTION NO.

[Committee of the Whole - Transbay Transit Center - Option Agreement Amendmént for the
Purchase and Sale of Real Property - Credit Agreement for an amount up to $171,000,000 -
December 9, 2014]

Motion scheduling the Board of Supervisors to sit as a Committee of the Whole, on
December 9, 2014, at 3:00 p.m., to hold a public hearing to authorize execution of the
First Amendment to the Option Agreement for the Purchase and Sale of Real Property,
and execute a consent to the conditions of the Transbay Joint Powers Authority’s

Bridge Loan Agreement; and approve a Credit Agreement for an amount up to

$171,000,000 from Goldman Sachs Bank USA to the Transbay Joint Powers Authority.

MOVED, That the Board of Supervisors convene to sit as a Committee of the Whole on
December 9, 2014, at 3:00 p.m., to hold a public hearing to authorize execution of the First
Amendment to the Option Agreement for the Purchase and Sale of Real Property, and
execute a consent to the conditions of the Transbay Joint Powers Authority’s Bridge Loan
Agreement; and apbrove a Credit Agreement for an amount up to $171,000,000 from

Goldman Sachs Bank USA to the Transbay Joint Powers Authority.

Supervisor Kim
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 3022 Page 1




Introduction Form L

By a Member of the Board of Supervisors or the Mayor

. B Sakg? 15 02
I hereby submit the following item for introduction (select only one): - or mecting date

O 1. For reference to Committee. (An Ordinance, Resolution, Motion, or Charter Amendment)

X

2. Request for next prirfted agenda Without Reference to Committee.

3. Request for hearing on a subject matter at Committee.

4. Request for letter beginning "Supervisor , ' inquires"

5. City Attorney request.

6. Call File No. : from Committee..

7. Budget Analyst request (attach written motion).

8. Substitute Legislation File No.

9, Reactivate File No.

O O 0O0oO0o0o00g O™

10. Question(s) submitted for Mayoral Appearance before the BOS on

Please check the ﬁppropriate boxes. The proposed legislation should be forwarded to the following:
] Small Business Commission [ Youth Commission [ Ethics Commission

] Planning Commission [] Building Iﬁspection Commission
Note: For the Imperative Agenda (a resolution not on the printed agenda), use a Imperative Form.

Sponsor(s):

Supervisor Jane Kim

Subject:

Committee of the Whole - Transbay Transit Center - Option Agreement Amendment for the Purchase and Sale of
Real Property; Credit Agreement for an amount up to $171,000,000 - December 9, 2014

The text is listed below or attached:

See attached.
Signature of Sponsoring Supervisor: /L m (D\
” (/ / A [2d —————X
For Clerk's Use Only:
M\«

3023

Pana 1 nf1



3024



